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• 304 Stainless steel construction for an enduring polished �nish
• ow pro�le design
• Projects up and body back lights the wall
• Driver installs within the junction box
• Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
• 50,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Magically transform a room with dramatic elegance. LEDs are 
thoughtfully hidden behind the striking polished stainless steel stem 
to provide dramatic indirect light on the wall behind and spectacularly 
crowned with solid crystal where the bubbles frozen within project 
a million sparkles upward. Put this one on the wish list. Available in 

 dramatic sizes

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum and lear seeded glass

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Polished Nickel (PN)

Standards: ETL & cETL amp ocation listed  ADA ompliant

ELESSAR – model: WS-667

LED Interior Sconce

ORDER NUMBER

Model Height Wattage Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-66734
WS-66641

34"
70"

30W
42W 120V-277V 2345

2585
1607
1575 PN Polished Nickel

Example: WS-66641-PN
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